Carrington
at Home

C

Pricing Guide

Carrington understands how important it is to feel supported
while living comfortably and confidently at home. Carrington at
Home provides a support service for older people who wish to
stay in their own homes.

We offer a variety of options for personalised care, and our team
will work with you to develop a plan that suits your individual
needs.
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Services Categories

Clinical support

Specialised services to maintain or regain functional and/or
cognitive capabilities. Services must be delivered directly or
supervised by university-qualified or accredited health
professionals trained in evidence-based prevention, diagnosis,
treatment, and management practices to ensure safe and quality
care for older people.

Independence
Support delivered to older people to help them manage activities
of daily living and the loss of skills required to live independently.

Everyday living
Support to assist older people to keep their home in a liveable
state to enable them to stay independent in their homes.

For more information: visit carrington.com.au or call 1300 590 590



Service
Category

Clinical
Support

Independent
Living

Everyday
Living

Service Type

Registered Nurse

Standard Hours

Non-standard
Hours

Saturday

Sunday

Public Holiday

Enrolled Nurse

Care Management

Occupational Therapist

Physiotherapist

Podiatrist

Speech Pathologist

Dietician / Nutritionist

Personal Care

$157.50

Social Support

$157.50

Respite at Home

$157.50

Transport

$157.50

Assistive Technology

Quotable Service

Home Modifications

Quotable Service

Remedial Massage

Domestic Assistance

$100.00

$110.00

$262.50
$150.00

$175.00

$200.00

Shopping Assistance

$105.00

$115.50

$157.50

$183.75

$210.00

Lawns and Gardening

Quotable Service

Meal Preparation

$105.00

$115.50

$157.50

$183.75

$210.00




